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» Each tablet contains 500mg of Branched Chain 
Amino Acids.

» Balanced proportion of 2:1:1.
» Contains Vitamin B6.
» Flavors: Lemon, Coconut, Tropical Fruit, Orange and 

Peppermint.
» Package with 200 Tablets.

BCAA Science 500 – Chewable Tablets contains 500mg of Branched Chain Amino Acids per tablet. 

BCAA's are formed by L-Valine; L-Leucine and L-Isoleucine, whose combination allows to reduce the time for 

muscle recovery and rebuild fibers ruptured during training.

2:1:1 proportion - BCAA Science 500 – Chewable Tablets - contains a balanced proportion of 2 Leucine, to 1 

Isoleucine and 1 Valine.

Vitamin B6 - was added Vitamin B6 to its formula to optimize the assimilation of this product.

Suggested Use: Chew 2 tablets before or after physical exercise, or according to the following table:

Suggested Use per Body Mass:
Weight: Measure (Tablets):
45-80 kg

81-100 kg

Above 101 kg

2 tablets

4 tablets

8 tablets

Released from the duty to register as RDC No. 27/2010.

BCAA SCIENCE 500
CHEWABLE TABLETS
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Ingredients (Lemon Flavor): L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine, Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride), 

Natural Lemon Aroma, Sucralose and Xylitol Sweeteners. GLUTEN FREE.

Ingredients (Coconut Flavor): L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine, Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride), 

Coconut Artificial Flavor, Sucralose and Xylitol Sweeteners. GLUTEN FREE.

Ingredients (Tropical Fruit Flavor): L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine, Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine 

Hydrochloride), Artificial Flavor of Tropical Fruits, Sucralose and Xylitol Sweeteners. GLUTEN FREE.

Ingredientes (Orange Flavor): L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine, Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride), 

Orange Natural Aroma, Sucralose Sweeteners and Xylitol. GLUTEN FREE.

Ingredientes (Peppermint Flavor): L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine, Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine 

Hydrochloride), Peppermint Natural Mint Flavor, Sucralose and Xylitol Sweeteners. GLUTEN FREE.
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* % Daily values based on a diet of 2000 kcal or 8400Kj. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your energy requirements.  ** DV not established.

Amount per Serving
Supplement Facts - 1 Serving - 2 Tablets

%Daily Value*
Calories

Carbohydrates

Polyols

Proteins

L-Leucine

L-Isoleucine

L-Valine

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin B6

7,2kcal = 30k,2kJ

1,3g dos quais:

1,3

1,0g dos quais:

500mg

250mg

250mg

0g

0g

0g

0g

0mg

0,30mg

<1%

<1%

**

<1%

**

**

**

<1%

<1%

**

<1%

<1%

23%


