

BCAA SCIENCE 500 CHEWABLE TABLETS

Released from the duty to register as RDC No. 27/2010.



- » Each tablet contains 500mg of Branched Chain Amino Acids.
- » Balanced proportion of 2:1:1.
- » Contains Vitamin B6.
- » Flavors: Lemon, Coconut, Tropical Fruit, Orange and Peppermint.
- » Package with 200 Tablets.

BCAA Science 500 – Chewable Tablets contains 500mg of Branched Chain Amino Acids per tablet. BCAA's are formed by L-Valine; L-Leucine and L-Isoleucine, whose combination allows to reduce the time for muscle recovery and rebuild fibers ruptured during training.

2:1:1 proportion - BCAA Science 500 – Chewable Tablets - contains a balanced proportion of 2 Leucine, to 1 Isoleucine and 1 Valine.

Vitamin B6 - was added Vitamin B6 to its formula to optimize the assimilation of this product.

Suggested Use: Chew 2 tablets before or after physical exercise, or according to the following table:

Suggested Use per Body Mass:		
Weight:	Measure (Tablets):	
45-80 kg	2 tablets	
81-100 kg	4 tablets	
Above 101 kg	8 tablets	





BCAA SCIENCE 500 CHEWABLE TABLETS

Released from the duty to register as RDC No. 27/2010.

Ingredients (Lemon Flavor): L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine, Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride), Natural Lemon Aroma, Sucralose and Xylitol Sweeteners. GLUTEN FREE.

Ingredients (Coconut Flavor): L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine, Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride), Coconut Artificial Flavor, Sucralose and Xylitol Sweeteners. GLUTEN FREE.

Ingredients (Tropical Fruit Flavor): L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine, Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride), Artificial Flavor of Tropical Fruits, Sucralose and Xylitol Sweeteners. GLUTEN FREE.

Ingredientes (Orange Flavor): L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine, Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride), Orange Natural Aroma, Sucralose Sweeteners and Xylitol. GLUTEN FREE.

Ingredientes (Peppermint Flavor): L-Leucine, L-Isoleucine, L-Valine, Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride), Peppermint Natural Mint Flavor, Sucralose and Xylitol Sweeteners. GLUTEN FREE.

Supplement Facts - 1 Serving - 2 Tablets			
Amount per Serving		%Daily Value*	
Calories	7,2kcal = 30k,2kJ	<1%	
Carbohydrates	1,3g dos quais:	<1%	
Polyols	1,3	**	
Proteins	1,0g dos quais:	<1%	
L-Leucine	500mg	**	
L-Isoleucine	250mg	**	
L-Valine	250mg	**	
Total Fat	Og	<1%	
Saturated Fat	Og	<1%	
Trans Fat	Og	**	
Fiber	Og	<1%	
Sodium	Omg	<1%	
Vitamin B6	0,30mg	23%	

^{* %} Daily values based on a diet of 2000 kcal or 8400Kj. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your energy requirements. ** DV not established.

